Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Pomfret - (848617) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.61
2:52.10
2:52.37
2:52.94
2:52.94
2:52.98
2:53.03
2:53.18
2:53.86
2:54.47
2:54.55
2:54.89
2:56.54
3:00.73
3:01.72
3:10.03
3:10.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.72
2:52.98
2:53.86
2:56.54
2:54.47

2:54.89
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Date

05/05/18
23/11117
10/06/18
20/12/16
29/04/17
05/05/19
29/10/117
01/04/17
25/11/18
28/10/18
12/06/16
30/09/18
17/11/18
30/04/16
22/06/19
01/11/15
10/12/15

Date

22/06/19
05/05/19
25/11/18
17/11/18
28/10/18
30/09/18

Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017
PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Blackpool Rocks 2017

Blackpool Rocks 2019

Blackpool Lights 2017

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2018
Blackpool Lights 2018

Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet
North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015

Meet

Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019
Blackpool Rocks 2019

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2018
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Blackpool Lights 2018

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Darwen LC
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool

Darwen LC
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Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Agq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Agq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Level

Level

3
2
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2:52.37 353 H 10/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackpool Agq 3
2:51.61 358 H 05/05/18 Blackpool Rocks 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Agq 3
2:52.10 355 H 23/11117 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
2:53.03 349 H 29/10/17 Blackpool Lights 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Agq 3
2:52.94 349 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3
2:53.18 348 H 01/04/17 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Blackpool Aq 3
2:52.94 349 H 20/12/16  Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
2:54.55 340 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Blackpool Aq 3
3:00.73 306 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3
3:10.24 262 H 10/12/15 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
3:10.03 263 H 01/11/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3
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